
E1

Supervisor

E2

Chief Communications Officer

Director

Executive Director

Legislative & Policy Counsel

Staff Counsel

E3

Assistant Superintendent

Chief Information Officer

Regional Assistant Superintendent

E4

Associate Supt School Performance

Chief Operating Officer

Deputy Superintendent

Mid-Year to June 30, 2019

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Unit VI - Executive Salary Scale

Grade Minimum Maximum
Strategic Goal 

Maximum

83,443 155,590 155,590

85,112 169,704 182,212

101,717

112,302

186,339

199,110

190,751

223,634


