## ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Unit VI - Executive Salary Scale Mid-Year to June 30, 2019

Grade	Minimum	Maximum	Strategic Goal Maximum
E1 Supervisor	83,443	155,590	155,590
E2 Chief Communications Officer Director Executive Director Legislative & Policy Counsel Staff Counsel	85,112	169,704	182,212
E3 Assistant Superintendent Chief Information Officer Regional Assistant Superintendent	101,717	186,339	190,751
E4 Associate Supt School Performance Chief Operating Officer Deputy Superintendent	112,302	199,110	223,634